
1 Risegate, The Crescent Tel: 0208 441 9796

Email: lettings@statons.comHadley Common, Hertfordshire, EN5 5QQ

£576 Per week Bedrooms 3 | Bathrooms 2 | Receptions 1



AVAILABLE MIDDLE OF MAY 2021. Extending to approximately 1690 sq ft, a unique opportunity to
acquire this exceptional ground floor apartment which forms part of an imposing corner sited 1870's
Victorian residence with garden and parking. This apartment is located on the fringes of Hadley
Common, has been restored to an extremely high specification and is approached through an
impressive pillared entrance porch with original stained glass double opening doors that open onto a
grand original Victorian tiled reception hall entrance.

For more information on this property please call our Barnet Lettings Agents on 0208 441 9796.

1 Risegate, The Crescent
Hadley Common, Hertfordshire
EN5 5QQ

http://www.statons.com/developments/hadley-green/




www.statons.com

DISCLAIMER:
In accordance with the 1993 Misrepresentation Act the agent had not tested any apparatus,
equipment, fixtures, fittings or services and so, cannot verify they are in working order, or fit
for their purpose. Neither has the agent checked the legal documentation to verify the
leasehold/freehold status of the property. The buyer is advised to obtain verification from 
their solicitor or surveyor.  Also, photographs are for illustration only and may depict items
which are not for sale or included in the sale of the property,  All sizes are approximate.  All
dimensions include wardrobe spaces where applicable.

BARNET
1-2 Hadley Parade
High Street
Barnet, Herts
EN5 5SX
Tel: 020 8449 3383
Fax: 020 8441 7676
barnet@statons.com

RADLETT
50 Watling Street
Radlett
Herts
WD7 7NN
Tel: 01923 604 321
Fax: 01923 859 182
radlett@statons.com

NEW HOMES SHOWCASE
204 High Street
Hadley Green
Barnet, Herts
EN5 5SX
Tel: 020 8441 9555
Fax: 020 8441 7976
newhomes@statons.com

HADLEY WOOD
10 Crescent West
Hadley Wood
Herts
EN4 0EJ
Tel: 020 8440 9797
Fax: 020 8440 8282
hadley@statons.com

TOTTERIDGE
28 - 30 Totteridge Lane
Totteridge
London
N20 9QJ
Tel: 020 8445 3694
Fax: 020 8445 3217
totteridge@statons.com

BROOKMANS PARK
53 Bradmore Green
Brookmans Park
Herts
AL9 7QS
Tel: 01707 661144
Fax: 01707 644111
brookmans@statons.com


